GMAT Focus Edition Ultimate Batch (Target 650 +)

( Sat and Sun 8 to 10 pm Concepts + Practice Questions | Sat and Sun 10 to 11 pm Advance)

Topic Date Day Time
GMAT Arithmetic 16th Nov Sat 810 10 pm
Verbal: Reading Comprehension 17th Nov Sun 8to 9 pm
Arithmetic | Verbal and | pata Insights 17th Nov Sun 9to0 10 pm
Data Insights GMAT Arithmetic 23rd Nov Sat 810 10 pm
Verbal: Critical Reasoning 24th Nov Sun 8t09 pm
Data Insights 24th Nov Sun 9to 10 pm
GMAT Algebra 30th Nov Sat 810 10 pm
Verbal: Reading Comprehension 1st Dec Sun 8to 9 pm
Algebra | Verbal and Data Insights 1st Dec Sun 9to 10 pm
Data Insights GMAT Algebra 7th Dec Sat 8to 10 pm
Verbal: Critical Reasoning 8th Dec Sun 8to 9 pm
Data Insights 8th Dec Sun 9to 10 pm
GMAT PnC 14th Dec Sat 8to 10 pm
Verbal: Reading Comprehension 15th Dec Sun 8to 9 pm
Modern Maths | Verbal |Data Insights 15th Dec Sun 9to 10 pm
and Data Insights GMAT Probability 21st Dec Sat 810 10 pm
Verbal: Critical Reasoning 22nd Dec Sun 8to 9 pm
Data Insights 22nd Dec Sun 9to 10 pm
GMAT Numbers 28th Dec Sat 8to0 10 pm
Verbal: Reading Comprehension 29th Dec Sun 8to 9 pm
Numberss | Verbal and |Data Insights 29th Dec Sun 9to0 10 pm
Data Insights GMAT Numbers 4th Jan Sat 8to 10 pm
Verbal: Critical Reasoning Sth Jan Sun 8to9pm
Data Insights 5th Jan Sun 910 10 pm
GMAT Misc Topics 1 11th Jan Sat 8t0 10 pm
Miscellaneous Topics | \éz;l:allrisl?estding Comprehension 12th Jan Sun 8t0o9 pm
Verbal and Data g S : 12th Jan Sun 9to 10 pm
Insights GMAT Misc Topics 2 18th Jan Sat 8t0 10 pm
Verbal: Critical Reasoning 19th Jan Sun 8to9pm
Data Insights 19th Jan Sun 910 10 pm
Self Study Tasks
Task 1: Go to GMAT Preparation ----> Watch GMAT Verbal Ability ; Quantitative Ability and Data Insights Videos
Task 2: Must Do GMAT Official Guide | After the Official Guide -- Solve the GMAT Reference eBooks
Task 3: Go to GMAT Preparation ---> Solve the GMAT Mock Tests
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